
1) LAZ-1046 CHIRIELEISON ELEONORA 1990 DOMAR SPORTING CLUB 00'40.70
2) LAZ-9880 CROCICCHIA CHIARA 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'41.00
3) LIG-625 TADDEI ANNA 1990 R.N.BOGLIASCO 00'41.76
4) PIE-1551 BLENCIO CAROLA 1990 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 00'42.28
5) LOM-3426 VALENTE ANNA 1991 CANTU' N e SA 00'42.32
6) PIE-5560 BIANCO FEDERICA 1990 POLISPORTIVA NADIR 00'42.40
7) PIE-2318 REFFO ILARIA 1990 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'42.45
8) LAZ-3266 GIORDANO CRISTINA 1991 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 00'43.04
9) LOM-3378 DI ROSA MIRIAM 1991 CANTU' N e SA 00'43.08
10) CAM-1930 IMPERATORE VIOLA 1990 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 00'43.10
11) PUG-2236 GALASSO VALENTINA 1990 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 00'43.19
12) ABR-3174 MENNA FRANCESCA 1990 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 00'43.21
13) PIE-6423 OLDRA' GAIA 1991 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 00'43.28
14) PIE-4049 GALLIMBENI VALENTINA 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'44.03
15) LIG-4190 RIOLFO RACHELE 1991 DORIA NUOTO 2000 00'44.07
16) PIE-2231 PIZZI FRANCESCA 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'44.11
17) LAZ-3751 LUZZIETTI LAURA 1991 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 00'44.16
18) PIE-4351 GIUNTOLI CHIARA 1990 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 00'44.33
19) LOM-1261 MARZUCCO MARIA FABIANA 1990 EFFETTO PER LO SPORT 00'44.34
20) LOM-1261 MERLO FEDERICA 1990 EFFETTO PER LO SPORT 00'44.37

PIE-1348 TAFURO LAURA 1990 TEAM '63 00'44.37
22) PIE-1824 CARROZZO ELISA 1991 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'44.45
23) LIG-656 BALESTRERO GLORIA 1991 R.N.BOGLIASCO 00'44.46
24) PIE-1823 CARRIROLO GIORGIA 1990 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'44.63
25) FRI-1810 DORLIG MONICA 1991 POLISPORTIVA 3 00'44.74
26) LAZ-9877 SCARICI MARTA 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'44.99
27) PIE-5207 CAMMALLERI FRANCESCA 1991 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 00'45.00
28) LAZ-1133 MASTRANTONIO CARLOTTA 1990 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 00'45.10
29) ABR-3175 DI BENEDETTO ALICE 1990 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 00'45.34
30) PIE-4846 MERLO FABIANA 1991 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'45.48
31) LAZ-3066 FRAU ELISABETTA 1991 DOMAR SPORTING CLUB 00'45.51
32) CAM-8333 IMPERATORE FIUME GIALLO 1991 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'45.76
33) PIE-5218 GAMBETTA GIULIA 1991 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 00'45.79

LAZ-9879 PUCCICA NOEMI 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'45.79
35) LAZ-2291 PETRERI SELENA 1990 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'45.82
36) EMI-5073 MASINELLI GIULIA 1990 GS.VVF M.MENEGOLA MO 00'45.97
37) LOM-1082 ANDOLFI SARA 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'46.05
38) OSP-2676 ANNIBALLI VIRGINIA 1990 A.S. MANZIANA NUOTO 00'46.11
39) FRI-177 CASTENETTO GIULIA 1990 POLISPORTIVA 3 00'46.12
40) ABR-3444 GENTILE MARTINA 1991 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 00'46.18
41) PIE-2525 ROSSI FRANCESCA 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'46.30
42) LOM-7560 TAGLIAFERRI ANNALISA 1990 VOGHERESE N 00'46.41
43) CAM-9392 GRANOZIO MARINA 1991 ICI  SPORT 00'46.50
44) PIE-4441 IPPOLITO GIULIA 1990 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 00'46.52
45) LAZ-9878 ASQUINI MELISSA 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'46.58

PUG-3524 CARBONELLA CHIARA 1991 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 00'46.58
PIE-2043 D'ORO FEDERICA 1990 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'46.58

48) CAM-5186 SAVRIA ELIANA 1991 ICI  SPORT 00'46.84
49) LAZ-2491 DI BELLO MARTA 1991 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 00'46.89

LOM-1622 VERSACE FEDERICA 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'46.89
51) LAZ-9881 DI PEDE VALENTINA 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'46.92
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52) LAZ-3421 GURRISI CASALINI VIOLA 1990 A.S. NUOVA OLIMPIC C 00'46.99
53) LIG-600 FERRARINI GIULIA 1990 R.N.BOGLIASCO 00'47.10
54) LOM-3366 CASARTELLI MARTA 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'47.12
55) PIE-6044 DE FAZIO ELEONORA 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'47.15
56) LAZ-1598 SARNACCHIOLI JESSICA 1991 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'47.21
57) CAM-9423 LAURI MARIA ROSARIA 1991 ICI  SPORT 00'47.23
58) FRI-794 SPECOGNA ERIKA 1990 POLISPORTIVA 3 00'47.25
59) CAM-8324 SCUOTTO RAFFAELLA 1991 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'47.27
60) LOM-1700 FOCAZZARO VALENTINA 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'47.29

PIE-4765 MEAZZI CRISTINA 1990 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 00'47.29
62) BAS-768 GIACUMMO MARTINA 1991 RARI NANTES POTENZA 00'47.43
63) CAM-8319 BUONO CARMELA 1991 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'47.46

CAL-3117 CURTO ROBERTA 1990 MERISTEMA COOP. SOCI 00'47.46
65) PUG-2664 PALERMO PAOLA 1990 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 00'47.54
66) PIE-8638 PORTA FRANCESCA 1991 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 00'47.98
67) EMI-4690 BERCHICCI LISA 1991 GS.VVF M.MENEGOLA MO 00'48.02

LIG-1894 PULZE MARTINA 1991 DORIA NUOTO 2000 00'48.02
69) PUG-3466 AUGELLI FRANCESCA 1990 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 00'48.09

LAZ-3976 MARINELLI FEDERICA 1990 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 00'48.09
71) LAZ-1623 BRUNETTI CLAUDIA 1990 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'48.11
72) CAM-4663 CAPASSO NATHALIE 1990 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'48.12
73) LOM-3357 BELLOTTI ELENA 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'48.25
74) LIG-4016 COMETTO CLARA 1990 CS.VALBORMIDA 00'48.60
75) PIE-1702 CALIA MADDALENA 1991 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'48.66
76) ABR-4051 DI MARCO NOEMI 1991 S.POL.ROSETANA NUOTO 00'48.67
77) OSP-2673 BRUNO ILARIA 1991 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 00'48.80
78) TOS-5241 MENCACCI MARTINA 1990 G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOC 00'48.86
79) CAM-5245 BUFANO MARIA LUCIA 1990 ICI  SPORT 00'48.91
80) LAZ-3990 MARINO MARTINA 1990 POL. ATL. UISP MONTE 00'49.08
81) CAM-176 GUARINO RAFFAELLA 1990 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'49.21
82) LAZ-5963 TIZI MARTINA 1991 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 00'49.79
83) CAL-3116 BASILE VALENTINA 1990 MERISTEMA COOP. SOCI 00'49.81
84) CAM-9479 SINNO OKSANA 1990 ICI  SPORT 00'49.92
85) PIE-2093 PATISSO CRISTINA 1991 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'49.93
86) LIG-2549 ALTAMURA SILVIA 1990 R.N.BOGLIASCO 00'49.95
87) ABR-3445 CATENA CHIARA 1991 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 00'50.02
88) CAM-9399 GUARINO MARGHERITA 1990 ICI  SPORT 00'50.06

LAZ-630 PATRIZI CECILIA 1990 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'50.06
90) PUG-5021 AMORICO ERMINIA 1991 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 00'50.15
91) LAZ-5419 SABATINI GIULIA 1990 ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 00'50.27
92) LIG-654 BACIGALUPO EMANUELA 1990 R.N.BOGLIASCO 00'50.31
93) LIG-9689 TURCO MARTINA 1990 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 00'50.52
94) LAZ-1002 LEONI ALEXANDRA 1991 ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 00'50.60
95) CAM-9393 LIGUORI VINCENZA 1990 ICI  SPORT 00'50.97
96) EMI-3975 ILARI GIORGIA 1990 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'51.20
97) CAM-9401 VICINANZA ANNA 1991 ICI  SPORT 00'51.45
98) PIE-5368 STRATTA VICTORIA 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'51.47
99) LIG-4201 CIOCCHI VALERIA 1991 DORIA NUOTO 2000 00'51.49
100) PIE-5363 BREGOLIN ALICE 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'51.62
101) LAZ-1990 CIAVARELLA ELEONORA 1990 ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 00'51.67
102) LOM-1701 MOLTENI LORENA 1991 CANTU' N e SA 00'51.91
103) LAZ-1454 BONELLI SILVIA 1991 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'52.04
104) PIE-4215 VERDOLIVA CRISTIANA 1991 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'52.25
105) LIG-9133 BAGNASCO MARGHERITA 1991 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 00'52.27
106) CAM-1020 GUARINO ROBERTA 1991 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'52.86
107) CAM-9923 CAPUANO CARMELA 1991 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 00'53.06

CAM-9396 FARACE TIZIANA 1991 ICI  SPORT 00'53.06
109) LAZ-1038 PARTELLI ERICA 1990 ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 00'53.32
110) LOM-3413 SCALARI GIULIA 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'53.38
111) LIG-1158 DE LUCA NOELIA 1991 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 00'53.42
112) LAZ-6197 VIGNALI MARTA 1990 A.S. NUOVA OLIMPIC C 00'53.86
113) EMI-4380 DAOLIO CECILIA 1991 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'53.94
114) PIE-1373 HONORATI LORENZA 1990 TEAM '63 00'53.99



115) PIE-1254 MALAVENDA BEATRICE 1991 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 00'54.14
116) PIE-5228 RUSSO GIULIA 1990 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 00'54.19
117) BAS-770 MANNA VALERIA 1991 RARI NANTES POTENZA 00'54.34
118) CAM-9400 SADA VALENTINA 1990 ICI  SPORT 00'54.41
119) CAM-9395 CESARO TERESA 1991 ICI  SPORT 00'54.91
120) LOM-1700 CUSCITO LUANA 1991 CANTU' N e SA 00'55.93
121) PIE-1375 CACCIAPAGLIA MARZIA 1990 TEAM '63 00'56.44
122) PIE-1374 GALLA GIULIA 1991 TEAM '63 00'56.55
123) LAZ-5965 TOCCACELI GIULIA 1991 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 00'56.60
- LAZ-1582 BALEANI CAROLINA 1990 LIBERTAS NUOTO VITER Assente
- PIE-6506 BRACCO GIULIA 1991 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT Assente
- CAM-1203 CESARIO AZZURRA 1991 ICI  SPORT Assente
- ABR-4877 SAVINI PAOLA 1991 S.POL.ROSETANA NUOTO Assente
- LOM-2639 ZAMBETTI GIORGIA 1991 CANTU' N e SA Assente
- LAZ-1151 BAGGI ELISA 1990 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S Squalif.
- PIE-5250 BARISONE GRETA 1991 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM Squalif.
- PIE-2160 PIDELLO AGNESE 1991 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA Squalif.
- PIE-5227 ROSSI ALESSIA 1991 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA Squalif.

1) LAZ-1127 BIAGGIOLI MATTEO 1989 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'34.70
2) LAZ-5901 TARAS VALERIO 1988 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 00'34.89
3) PIE-2065 PANEGHEL MARCO 1989 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'35.39
4) CAM-1245 TIANO CIRO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 00'35.65
5) CAM-1234 RANNELLO MARIO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 00'36.18
6) PIE-5020 PACE MARCO 1988 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 00'36.85
7) LAZ-1606 CALDARELLI ANDREA 1989 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 00'36.88

ABR-988 DI GIOVANNI ANDREA 1988 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 00'36.88
9) LAZ-8634 BARTOLUCCI FRANCESCO 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'36.91
10) PIE-1826 CARTOLANO FEDERICO 1988 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 00'37.15
11) CAM-4102 RICCARDO SALVATORE 1988 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'37.21
12) PIE-4921 MORETTO ANDREA 1989 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'37.33
13) LOM-1084 BALLERINI MARCO 1989 CANTU' N e SA 00'37.39
14) PIE-3348 DI DEA FRANCESCO 1988 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 00'37.53
15) PUG-2802 RUGGIERO FRANCESCO 1988 CENTRO NUOTO BRNDISI 00'37.70
16) CAM-4243 SEPE MARCO 1988 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'37.76
17) CAM-1228 SALEMME FERDINANDO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 00'37.80
18) LAZ-1450 BONANNI FRANCESCO 1990 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 00'37.83
19) EMI-2850 SPAGGIARI NIKO 1988 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'37.89
20) PIE-2059 DASSO MARCO 1988 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'37.97
21) PIE-2030 D'AMICO ANDREA 1988 New Wave 00'38.18
22) PIE-5542 PADERI ALESSANDRO 1988 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 00'38.22
23) LAZ-5925 TENTI RICCARDO 1989 LIBERTAS NUOTO VITER 00'38.26
24) LOM-1087 RAGNOLI LUCAS MANUEL 1988 CANTU' N e SA 00'38.27
25) LIG-1835 BRUNENGO ARI 1988 DORIA NUOTO 2000 00'38.34

CAM-181 SERINO PIETROPAOLO 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'38.34
27) PIE-1703 CALIA SILVIO 1988 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'38.49
28) CAM-179 DI LUNA GAETANO 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'38.51
29) PIE-1629 BOSSI GABRIELE 1988 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 00'38.59

PIE-4189 VAZZOLER IVAN 1989 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 00'38.59
31) CAM-1230 PARASCANDOLA PAOLO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 00'38.61
32) LAZ-4175 MEROLA ANDREA 1988 POL. SETTENUOTO ENTE 00'38.65
33) CAM-184 SANTAMARIA ALESSANDRO 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'38.84
34) PIE-1542 MINERVA MATTIA 1988 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 00'38.86
35) PIE-2481 ROLANDO FABRIZIO 1989 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'38.90
36) LAZ-9809 ZUCCA SIMONE 1989 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'38.92
37) EMI-2221 GENOVESI ANDREA 1988 GS.VVF M.MENEGOLA MO 00'38.98
38) CAM-5332 MARTELLOTTA RAFFAELE 1988 A. S. SAN PAOLO 00'39.01
39) PIE-5010 ORSO MATTIA 1989 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 00'39.08
40) PIE-2018 CUOMO LUIGI 1989 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'39.18
41) CAM-4285 VOCCIA GUIDO 1988 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'39.24
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42) LIG-3530 PESTELLI LUCA 1989 FULGOR P.X 00'39.25
43) LAZ-5503 SANTI DIEGO 1990 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 00'39.27
44) LIG-1841 MONTAGNINO LUCA 1988 DORIA NUOTO 2000 00'39.28
45) CAM-4178 BIANCO ANDREA 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'39.31
46) LOM-7507 BORTOLOTO DANIELE 1988 VOGHERESE N 00'39.35
47) PIE-3256 DEALESSANDRI IVAN 1988 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 00'39.37
48) OSP-2676 SIDORETTI STEFANO 1989 A.S. MANZIANA NUOTO 00'39.41
49) CAM-4237 CAPUANO FLAVIO 1988 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'39.44
50) PUG-1990 DESIATI ALESSANDRO 1988 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 00'39.45
51) PIE-2296 RADESCHI PAOLO 1989 TEAM '63 00'39.47
52) CAM-2316 DI CANTO GAETANO 1989 ICI  SPORT 00'39.51
53) CAM-8005 CIOTOLA ANTONIO 1988 A. S. SAN PAOLO 00'39.56

LAZ-4973 POLLO ANDREA 1988 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'39.56
55) CAM-5238 FRASCATI GIUSEPPE 1990 ICI  SPORT 00'39.59
56) LOM-5892 CANZI ANDREA 1990 EFFETTO PER LO SPORT 00'39.63

LAZ-2117 CONIGLIO ROBERTO 1988 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 00'39.63
58) LAZ-1580 BUZZI LUCA 1988 AQUILE AZZURRE 00'39.66
59) LAZ-4565 PALAZZO ALESSANDRO 1988 LIBERTAS NUOTO VITER 00'39.71
60) ABR-3436 GIARDINELLI NICOLAUS 1990 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 00'39.72
61) TOS-5228 VASELLINI ANDREA 1988 G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOC 00'39.78
62) LOM-3428 VALENTE MATTEO 1989 CANTU' N e SA 00'39.87
63) LAZ-9899 CHIOSSI FRANCESCO 1989 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'39.99
64) CAM-1232 MASSA DOMENICO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 00'40.03
65) LIG-4023 FERRARO ELIA 1989 CS.VALBORMIDA 00'40.09
66) PIE-90 ACQUILETTI ALEX 1989 New Wave 00'40.19
67) PIE-3735 SORRENTI EMANUELE 1990 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'40.23
68) LAZ-1073 ANGELIS JACOPO 1989 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 00'40.25

CAM-5334 BERTINI PIERO 1988 A. S. SAN PAOLO 00'40.25
70) PUG-2355 LECCESE ANTONIO PIO 1989 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 00'40.26
71) PIE-4929 MORO MATTEO 1989 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 00'40.53
72) PIE-4208 VENTURINI ANDREA 1989 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'40.64
73) BAS-364 PERILLO ALESSANDRO 1990 RARI NANTES POTENZA 00'40.74
74) LAZ-2461 ABATECOLA MATTIA 1989 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'40.81
75) CAM-8004 CIOTOLA MARCO 1990 A. S. SAN PAOLO 00'40.83

PIE-2479 ROBIGLIO STEFANO 1988 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 00'40.83
77) CAM-8689 FELACO FRANCESCO 1990 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'40.93
78) LAZ-3954 MARIANI CRISTIANO 1988 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'40.98
79) LAZ-130 VALENTI ALJOCHA 1988 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'41.10
80) ABR-4036 COSTANTINI MICHELE 1989 S.POL.ROSETANA NUOTO 00'41.22
81) LAZ-3339 GRAUSO MIRKO 1990 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 00'41.23
82) PUG-1996 DI DOMENICO PASQUALE 1989 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 00'41.25
83) PIE-4056 GALVAGNO FRANCESCO 1988 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 00'41.28
84) PIE-5032 PAINO ALESSANDRO 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'41.36
85) FRI-715 ROMANO FRANCESCO 1988 RARI NANTES CLP TRIE 00'41.41
86) LOM-3360 BIANCHI FEDERICO 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'41.45
87) LIG-4018 MOLINARI GREGORIO 1989 CS.VALBORMIDA 00'41.46
88) PIE-6498 BREMO MASSIMO 1990 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 00'41.47
89) LAZ-5652 SEBASTIANI FRANCESCO 1989 ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 00'41.58
90) PIE-4081 GARZINO KARIM 1990 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 00'41.63
91) LAZ-4211 MILLOZZI LEONARDO 1988 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'41.71
92) CAM-1109 PALMIERI VITTORIO 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'41.80
93) PUG-3021 delli CARRI GIUSEPPE 1988 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 00'41.82
94) PUG-2739 PIRELLI ALESSIO 1988 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 00'41.83
95) LAZ-1039 APOSTOLI EMILIANO 1990 ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 00'41.84
96) CAM-4195 DONADIO GAETANO 1990 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'41.97
97) PIE-3291 DEPETRIS MATTEO 1989 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 00'42.06
98) LOM-3373 COLZANI ALESSANDRO 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'42.10
99) CAM-7776 MEROLLA VINCENZO 1989 ASS. POL. CAMPANIA C 00'42.13
100) LAZ-5679 SERPICO ALESSANDRO 1988 A.S. RACING S.C. NUO 00'42.17
101) CAM-1949 ZOINO ALESSANDRO 1989 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 00'42.18
102) CAM-182 CAPASSO PASQUALE 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'42.33
103) PUG-2221 FRASCARO ANDREA 1989 CENTRO NUOTO BRNDISI 00'42.36

CAM-5249 STELLACCIO ITALO 1990 ICI  SPORT 00'42.36



105) PUG-2029 ERRICO PIERO 1988 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 00'42.44
106) LOM-1622 CUSCITO ANTONIO 1988 CANTU' N e SA 00'42.55
107) LAZ-1491 DI STEFANO ALESSIO 1990 AQUILE AZZURRE 00'42.62
108) CAM-5246 DE LEO MARIO 1990 ICI  SPORT 00'42.64
109) LIG-9398 GAZZO ELIA 1990 R.N.BOGLIASCO 00'42.68
110) LAZ-2835 FAZI ANDREA 1989 C.C. ANIENE 00'42.70
111) CAM-6789 SANTORO PAOLO 1990 C.N.SALERNO S.S.DIL. 00'42.77
112) PIE-3736 SORRENTI SIMONE 1990 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'42.83
113) LAZ-2451 FRABOTTA ERMANNO GIUSEPPE 1990 ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 00'42.84
114) CAM-4249 RATTI CIRO 1988 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'42.88
115) LAZ-9900 CIALIMBRUSCHI FRANCESCO 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'42.97
116) FRI-836 TOSOLINI MATTEO 1990 POLISPORTIVA 3 00'43.11
117) LAZ-6158 VERALLI DARIO 1988 AQUILE AZZURRE 00'43.24
118) LAZ-2462 CAUZZO LORENZO 1990 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'43.30

CAM-9414 COZZUTO ANTONIO 1990 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'43.30
120) PUG-2388 LOMBARDI NICOLA 1989 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 00'43.35
121) CAM-5571 IORIO MARIO 1990 PRO SALERNO NUOTO 00'43.36
122) LAZ-2400 DE NUNZIO GIUSEPPE 1990 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 00'43.39
123) LAZ-1585 MILIONI ANDREA 1988 LIBERTAS NUOTO VITER 00'43.40
124) CAM-8690 DE CRESCENZO MAURIZIO 1990 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'43.43
125) CAM-2315 FERRAIOLI RAFFAELE 1989 ICI  SPORT 00'43.47
126) PIE-2484 ROLLE DAVIDE 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'43.62
127) CAM-4203 D'ANTONIO GIANMARCO 1989 ASS. POL. CAMPANIA C 00'43.93
128) LOM-3363 BUSSOLOTTI PIETRO 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'43.98
129) EMI-3845 MARASI IACOPO 1989 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'44.02
130) LAZ-1127 VENANZONI ROBERTO 1988 LIBERTAS NUOTO VITER 00'44.05
131) LAZ-4553 PAGLIUCA MARCO 1988 POL. SETTENUOTO ENTE 00'44.12
132) LOM-3420 STOCCO VALERIO 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'44.17
133) LOM-3364 CAIZZI NICOLA 1989 CANTU' N e SA 00'44.24
134) LIG-499 ONIBONI EMANUELE 1990 R.N.BOGLIASCO 00'44.41
135) LAZ-1639 CIMABUE VINCENZO 1990 POL. SETTENUOTO ENTE 00'44.48
136) CAM-9402 GIBILISCO LUCIANO 1989 ICI  SPORT 00'44.75
137) PIE-7585 BUI DAVIDE 1988 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 00'44.78
138) ABR-3438 TOSTO MARIO 1990 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 00'44.80
139) CAM-4930 BELMONTE MAURO 1989 ICI  SPORT 00'44.84

LOM-2766 MONTANINO VINCENZO 1988 CANTU' N e SA 00'44.84
141) CAM-1262 CATALANO LUCA 1990 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'44.92
142) LIG-1836 ROVELLINI ALBERTO 1990 DORIA NUOTO 2000 00'44.93
143) CAM-4267 DI SARNO DARIO 1988 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'45.06
144) LAZ-585 PAOLETTI ANDREA 1990 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'45.09
145) CAM-1210 STABILE UMBERTO 1989 ICI  SPORT 00'45.16
146) LOM-3385 FORMENTI LUCA 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'45.19
147) LAZ-1120 PAMPANINI ANDREA 1989 DOMAR SPORTING CLUB 00'45.20
148) LIG-621 VENTULLO RICCARDO 1990 R.N.BOGLIASCO 00'45.24
149) LAZ-3713 LUCARONI RENATO 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'45.25
150) EMI-4422 COSSEDDU GIOVANNI 1990 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'45.55
151) PIE-1814 CARLISI LUCA 1988 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'45.56
152) LAZ-1006 AHMED MANSOUR OMAR 1990 A.S. RACING S.C. NUO 00'45.75
153) LIG-9401 PARODI VALERIO 1989 R.N.BOGLIASCO 00'45.77
154) CAM-5248 GALANTE CARLO 1990 ICI  SPORT 00'45.79
155) CAM-2319 GRECO CRISTIAN 1989 ICI  SPORT 00'45.89
156) CAM-1206 RIFEZZA EUPREMIO 1989 ASS. POL. CAMPANIA C 00'46.06
157) LAZ-5852 STICOZZI ALESSANDRO 1990 ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 00'46.10
158) LAZ-5771 SPADONI MICHAEL 1988 AQUILE AZZURRE 00'46.12
159) PUG-3475 CICCONE FELICE 1990 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 00'46.16
160) OSP-2673 GRASSI FEDERICO 1990 RARI NANTES POTENZA 00'46.19
161) CAM-9407 BRENCA ANGELO 1990 ICI  SPORT 00'46.42

CAM-1206 DI PASQUA FRANCESCO 1990 ASS. POL. CAMPANIA C 00'46.42
163) CAM-5335 AURICCHIO FULVIO 1988 A. S. SAN PAOLO 00'46.44
164) LOM-1085 CARUSO MAURIZIO 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'46.50
165) PIE-1552 DALLA SANTACA LUCA 1990 TEAM '63 00'46.61
166) CAM-6221 TAMMARO GUIDO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 00'46.80
167) PIE-1423 BASSINO RUDI 1988 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'46.95



168) CAM-6219 FURNO LUIGI 1990 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 00'47.12
169) EMI-3881 MAGGIONI FILIPPO 1990 GS.VVF M.MENEGOLA MO 00'47.25
170) LIG-1045 BUSCHIAZZO LORENZO 1990 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 00'47.31
171) LOM-1701 MASPERO GIANMARCO 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'47.61
172) CAL-4344 CRISPINO FABIO 1989 MERISTEMA COOP. SOCI 00'48.07
173) LOM-3430 ZORZ DANIELE 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'48.54
174) CAM-4659 DE CICCO DANILO 1990 ASS. POL. CAMPANIA C 00'48.55
175) BAS-536 DALL'OCA WILLIAMS 1990 00'48.65
176) BAS-514 SUMMA ROCCO 1990 00'48.73
177) PIE-4298 ZOSSI FABIO 1990 TEAM '63 00'48.75
178) PIE-5348 MASOERO AURELIAN 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'48.86
179) PIE-6499 FERRARO DAVIDE 1990 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 00'49.22
180) LOM-2415 COLOMBO ANDREA 1990 VIMERCATE N 00'49.25
181) LAZ-2802 MUZI STEFANO 1990 POL. SETTENUOTO ENTE 00'49.85
182) CAM-5243 AULISI SANTE 1990 ICI  SPORT 00'49.89
183) BAS-524 FONTANA ALESSANDRO 1989 00'50.15
184) CAL-4345 DE SANTIS DANILO 1989 MERISTEMA COOP. SOCI 00'50.21
185) CAM-4199 ANDOLFO PASQUALE 1990 ASS. POL. CAMPANIA C 00'50.57
186) OSP-2673 PORFIDIO ANDREA 1989 RARI NANTES POTENZA 00'50.94
187) LIG-9136 POLLERO ANDREA 1988 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 00'57.49
- LAZ-2526 MASTRANGELI GIANMARCO 1988 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA Assente
- LOM-3352 ALLEVI ALESSANDRO 1988 CANTU' N e SA Assente
- LAZ-2854 BARACH SILVANO 1988 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S Assente
- EMI-4574 CARRETTI GIACOMO 1990 REGGIANA NUOTO Assente
- LAZ-2938 FIORE DARIO 1990 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S Assente
- CAM-2312 MARINO STEFANO 1989 ICI  SPORT Assente
- EMI-3686 MORINI NICOLO' 1990 REGGIANA NUOTO Assente
- LAZ-4953 POGGETTI LUIGI 1989 AQUILE AZZURRE Assente
- LOM-2639 SAGLIASCHI UMBERTO 1989 CANTU' N e SA Assente
- LOM-3416 SCUDIERO MATTEO 1990 CANTU' N e SA Assente
- ABR-2811 TESTONE SAMUELE 1988 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA Assente
- PIE-4466 LAPI SIMONE 1989 TEAM '63 Ritirato
- CAM-9878 AGNESE SALVATORE 1990 AURAS CLUB D'ISCHIA Squalif.
- LAZ-1622 CHECCHI DANIELE 1990 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA Squalif.
- CAM-5242 CITRO VINCENZO 1988 ICI  SPORT Squalif.
- PIE-2209 DE RUOSI SIMONE 1988 C.N. NICHELINO Squalif.
- LIG-588 GOTELLI PAOLO 1988 R.N.BOGLIASCO Squalif.
- CAM-180 NAPOLANO GIOVANNI 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI Squalif.
- LAZ-4427 NICOLI LUIGI 1989 DOMAR SPORTING CLUB Squalif.
- LAZ-4544 PAGANO ALESSANDRO 1988 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA Squalif.
- FRI-4506 SAIN MARCO 1989 RARI NANTES CLP TRIE Squalif.
- TOS-5244 TARTAGLIONE DOMENICO 1988 G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOC Squalif.

1) LAZ-8736 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 01'46.98
()

2) PIE-4524 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 01'47.89
(OLDRA'   PORTA   BARISONE   BLENCIO)

3) PIE-4536 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 01'49.73
(MERLO   CARRIROLO   CALIA   REFFO)

4) LOM-9383 CANTU' N e SA 01'49.92
(VERSACE   VALENTE   ANDOLFI   DI ROSA)

5) PIE-4509 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'50.92
()

6) ABR-3 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 01'52.41
(DI BENEDETTO   GENTILE   CATENA   MENNA)

7) LIG-133 R.N.BOGLIASCO 01'53.63
()

8) PIE-1177 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 01'56.14
(MEAZZI   PIDELLO   GIUNTOLI   IPPOLITO)

9) CAM-87 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 01'56.42
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(IMPERATORE   CAPASSO   SCUOTTO   BUONO)
10) PIE-4493 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 01'57.34

(CAMMALLERI   GAMBETTA   RUSSO   MALAVENDA)
11) LAZ-2726 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 01'58.31

()
12) CAM-755 ICI  SPORT 01'59.81

(LAURI   GRANOZIO   SAVRIA   SINNO)
13) LAZ-852 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 02'00.91

()
14) LAZ-1475 ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 02'06.65

()
15) PIE-5932 TEAM '63 02'15.33

(HONORATI   GALLA   CACCIAPAGLIA   TAFURO)

1) PIE-4536 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 01'28.58
()

2) LAZ-829 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 01'30.50
()

3) CAM-79 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 01'32.18
()

4) PIE-4493 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 01'32.36
()

5) PIE-1177 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 01'32.76
()

6) LAZ-8736 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 01'33.12
()

7) PIE-4509 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'34.25
()

8) CAM-35 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 01'34.55
()

9) LOM-9383 CANTU' N e SA 01'35.45
(COLZANI   VALENTE   BALLERINI   RAGNOLI)

10) PIE-4524 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 01'38.17
(ROBIGLIO   BOSSI   PADERI   CARTOLANO)

11) CAM-87 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 01'38.22
()

12) LAZ-2726 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 01'38.43
()

13) LAZ-852 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 01'38.98
()

14) CAM-68 A. S. SAN PAOLO 01'39.81
()

15) LAZ-8945 AQUILE AZZURRE 01'43.95
()

16) PUG-2 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 01'44.52
()

17) LIG-133 R.N.BOGLIASCO 01'44.84
()

18) LAZ-1475 ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 01'45.81
()

19) PUG-147 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 01'48.47
()

20) EMI-1428 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'51.97
()

21) LAZ-877 POL. SETTENUOTO ENTE 01'52.33
()

22) TOS-5043 G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOC 01'54.64
()

23) LIG-9070 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 01'56.14
(FERRARO   BUI   BUSCHIAZZO   BREMO)
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24) CAM-88 ASS. POL. CAMPANIA C 02'07.51
()

- CAM-755 ICI  SPORT Squalif.
()

- LAZ-9475 LIBERTAS NUOTO VITER Squalif.
()

- PIE-5932 TEAM '63 Squalif.
()

1) LAZ-1046 CHIRIELEISON ELEONORA 1990 DOMAR SPORTING CLUB 00'38.92
2) PIE-1551 BLENCIO CAROLA 1990 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 00'39.12
3) CAM-1930 IMPERATORE VIOLA 1990 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 00'39.63
4) PIE-2318 REFFO ILARIA 1990 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'39.71
5) LAZ-9880 CROCICCHIA CHIARA 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'39.72
6) PIE-5560 BIANCO FEDERICA 1990 POLISPORTIVA NADIR 00'39.75
7) LAZ-3266 GIORDANO CRISTINA 1991 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 00'40.58
8) OSP-2676 ANNIBALLI VIRGINIA 1990 A.S. MANZIANA NUOTO 00'40.62
9) PUG-2236 GALASSO VALENTINA 1990 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 00'40.87
10) LOM-3426 VALENTE ANNA 1991 CANTU' N e SA 00'40.89
11) FRI-177 CASTENETTO GIULIA 1990 POLISPORTIVA 3 00'40.99
12) LIG-4190 RIOLFO RACHELE 1991 DORIA NUOTO 2000 00'41.04
13) LAZ-3751 LUZZIETTI LAURA 1991 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 00'41.36

ABR-3174 MENNA FRANCESCA 1990 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 00'41.36
15) LIG-625 TADDEI ANNA 1990 R.N.BOGLIASCO 00'41.40
16) PIE-1348 TAFURO LAURA 1990 TEAM '63 00'41.49
17) LOM-3378 DI ROSA MIRIAM 1991 CANTU' N e SA 00'41.58
18) PUG-3524 CARBONELLA CHIARA 1991 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 00'42.05
19) PIE-4846 MERLO FABIANA 1991 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'42.10
20) PIE-4049 GALLIMBENI VALENTINA 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'42.17
21) LOM-1261 MERLO FEDERICA 1990 EFFETTO PER LO SPORT 00'42.24
22) LAZ-9879 PUCCICA NOEMI 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'42.26
23) PIE-1824 CARROZZO ELISA 1991 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'42.41
24) PIE-2231 PIZZI FRANCESCA 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'42.60
25) LAZ-3066 FRAU ELISABETTA 1991 DOMAR SPORTING CLUB 00'42.61
26) PIE-5218 GAMBETTA GIULIA 1991 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 00'42.65
27) FRI-1810 DORLIG MONICA 1991 POLISPORTIVA 3 00'42.67
28) PIE-2043 D'ORO FEDERICA 1990 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'42.79
29) PIE-4441 IPPOLITO GIULIA 1990 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 00'42.81
30) LOM-1261 MARZUCCO MARIA FABIANA 1990 EFFETTO PER LO SPORT 00'42.83
31) LOM-1082 ANDOLFI SARA 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'42.89
32) PIE-4351 GIUNTOLI CHIARA 1990 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 00'42.90
33) LAZ-2291 PETRERI SELENA 1990 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'42.91
34) BAS-768 GIACUMMO MARTINA 1991 RARI NANTES POTENZA 00'42.97
35) LAZ-2491 DI BELLO MARTA 1991 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 00'43.21
36) EMI-5073 MASINELLI GIULIA 1990 GS.VVF M.MENEGOLA MO 00'43.27
37) LAZ-9881 DI PEDE VALENTINA 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'43.40
38) LOM-7560 TAGLIAFERRI ANNALISA 1990 VOGHERESE N 00'43.42
39) LAZ-1133 MASTRANTONIO CARLOTTA 1990 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 00'43.50
40) PIE-1823 CARRIROLO GIORGIA 1990 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'43.61
41) PIE-6423 OLDRA' GAIA 1991 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 00'43.63
42) PIE-5207 CAMMALLERI FRANCESCA 1991 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 00'43.64
43) ABR-3444 GENTILE MARTINA 1991 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 00'43.85

LAZ-9877 SCARICI MARTA 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'43.85
45) CAM-9392 GRANOZIO MARINA 1991 ICI  SPORT 00'43.88
46) PIE-6044 DE FAZIO ELEONORA 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'44.12

LAZ-3421 GURRISI CASALINI VIOLA 1990 A.S. NUOVA OLIMPIC C 00'44.12
48) PIE-8638 PORTA FRANCESCA 1991 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 00'44.15
49) LAZ-3976 MARINELLI FEDERICA 1990 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 00'44.19
50) LIG-656 BALESTRERO GLORIA 1991 R.N.BOGLIASCO 00'44.20
51) CAM-8324 SCUOTTO RAFFAELLA 1991 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'44.23
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52) PIE-5250 BARISONE GRETA 1991 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 00'44.37
53) CAM-4663 CAPASSO NATHALIE 1990 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'44.49
54) CAM-9423 LAURI MARIA ROSARIA 1991 ICI  SPORT 00'44.76
55) PIE-1702 CALIA MADDALENA 1991 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'44.78
56) PIE-2525 ROSSI FRANCESCA 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'44.79
57) LOM-1700 FOCAZZARO VALENTINA 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'44.84
58) CAM-8333 IMPERATORE FIUME GIALLO 1991 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'45.00
59) ABR-3175 DI BENEDETTO ALICE 1990 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 00'45.03

PIE-2160 PIDELLO AGNESE 1991 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 00'45.03
61) LIG-600 FERRARINI GIULIA 1990 R.N.BOGLIASCO 00'45.07
62) PIE-2093 PATISSO CRISTINA 1991 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'45.09
63) FRI-794 SPECOGNA ERIKA 1990 POLISPORTIVA 3 00'45.11
64) CAL-3117 CURTO ROBERTA 1990 MERISTEMA COOP. SOCI 00'45.15
65) CAM-5186 SAVRIA ELIANA 1991 ICI  SPORT 00'45.18
66) EMI-4690 BERCHICCI LISA 1991 GS.VVF M.MENEGOLA MO 00'45.28
67) CAM-8319 BUONO CARMELA 1991 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'45.44
68) PUG-5021 AMORICO ERMINIA 1991 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 00'45.50
69) LAZ-630 PATRIZI CECILIA 1990 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'45.77
70) PUG-3466 AUGELLI FRANCESCA 1990 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 00'45.89
71) PIE-4765 MEAZZI CRISTINA 1990 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 00'45.90
72) LIG-1894 PULZE MARTINA 1991 DORIA NUOTO 2000 00'46.04
73) CAM-9479 SINNO OKSANA 1990 ICI  SPORT 00'46.09
74) TOS-5241 MENCACCI MARTINA 1990 G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOC 00'46.24
75) CAL-3116 BASILE VALENTINA 1990 MERISTEMA COOP. SOCI 00'46.32
76) ABR-4051 DI MARCO NOEMI 1991 S.POL.ROSETANA NUOTO 00'46.36
77) CAM-176 GUARINO RAFFAELLA 1990 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'46.49
78) PIE-5363 BREGOLIN ALICE 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'46.64
79) LIG-4201 CIOCCHI VALERIA 1991 DORIA NUOTO 2000 00'46.79
80) LAZ-1623 BRUNETTI CLAUDIA 1990 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'46.92
81) OSP-2673 bruno ilaria 1991 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 00'46.95
82) LOM-3366 CASARTELLI MARTA 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'47.00
83) LIG-2549 ALTAMURA SILVIA 1990 R.N.BOGLIASCO 00'47.02
84) LAZ-5419 SABATINI GIULIA 1990 ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 00'47.15
85) PUG-2664 PALERMO PAOLA 1990 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 00'47.26
86) ABR-3445 CATENA CHIARA 1991 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 00'47.27
87) CAM-5245 BUFANO MARIA LUCIA 1990 ICI  SPORT 00'47.44
88) LAZ-1454 BONELLI SILVIA 1991 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'47.46
89) CAM-9393 LIGUORI VINCENZA 1990 ICI  SPORT 00'47.53
90) LAZ-5963 TIZI MARTINA 1991 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 00'47.62
91) PIE-4215 VERDOLIVA CRISTIANA 1991 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'47.71
92) PIE-5228 RUSSO GIULIA 1990 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 00'47.73
93) CAM-1020 GUARINO ROBERTA 1991 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'47.92
94) LAZ-1002 LEONI ALEXANDRA 1991 ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 00'48.06
95) PIE-1254 MALAVENDA BEATRICE 1991 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 00'48.33
96) CAM-9923 CAPUANO CARMELA 1991 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 00'48.41
97) CAM-9399 GUARINO MARGHERITA 1990 ICI  SPORT 00'48.46
98) EMI-3975 ILARI GIORGIA 1990 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'48.60
99) PIE-5368 STRATTA VICTORIA 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'48.62
100) CAM-9395 CESARO TERESA 1991 ICI  SPORT 00'48.81
101) LIG-1158 DE LUCA NOELIA 1991 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 00'49.34
102) PIE-5227 ROSSI ALESSIA 1991 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 00'49.91
103) LAZ-3990 MARINO MARTINA 1990 POL. ATL. UISP MONTE 00'50.67
- PIE-6506 BRACCO GIULIA 1991 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT Assente
- ABR-4877 SAVINI PAOLA 1991 S.POL.ROSETANA NUOTO Assente
- LAZ-1598 SARNACCHIOLI JESSICA 1991 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION Squalif.

1) LOM-7507 BORTOLOTO DANIELE 1988 VOGHERESE N 00'32.53
2) LAZ-1127 BIAGGIOLI MATTEO 1989 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'32.77
3) CAM-1245 TIANO CIRO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 00'32.86
4) LAZ-5901 TARAS VALERIO 1988 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 00'33.10
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5) PIE-2296 RADESCHI PAOLO 1989 TEAM '63 00'34.11
6) CAM-1234 RANNELLO MARIO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 00'34.14
7) LIG-1835 BRUNENGO ARI 1988 DORIA NUOTO 2000 00'34.26
8) CAM-4102 RICCARDO SALVATORE 1988 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'34.39
9) LAZ-4544 PAGANO ALESSANDRO 1988 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'34.48
10) PIE-2059 DASSO MARCO 1988 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'34.54
11) LIG-1841 MONTAGNINO LUCA 1988 DORIA NUOTO 2000 00'34.78
12) PIE-1703 CALIA SILVIO 1988 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'34.83
13) PIE-4466 LAPI SIMONE 1989 TEAM '63 00'34.87
14) LAZ-5925 TENTI RICCARDO 1989 LIBERTAS NUOTO VITER 00'34.99
15) CAM-4285 VOCCIA GUIDO 1988 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'35.00
16) PIE-1826 CARTOLANO FEDERICO 1988 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 00'35.01
17) PIE-5020 PACE MARCO 1988 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 00'35.05
18) CAM-4243 SEPE MARCO 1988 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'35.22
19) LOM-1084 BALLERINI MARCO 1989 CANTU' N e SA 00'35.24

ABR-988 DI GIOVANNI ANDREA 1988 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 00'35.24
PIE-4921 MORETTO ANDREA 1989 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'35.24

22) CAM-179 DI LUNA GAETANO 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'35.30
23) PIE-1629 BOSSI GABRIELE 1988 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 00'35.36

PIE-2065 PANEGHEL MARCO 1989 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'35.36
25) CAM-1228 SALEMME FERDINANDO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 00'35.42
26) LAZ-8634 BARTOLUCCI FRANCESCO 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'35.54

PIE-2030 D'AMICO ANDREA 1988 New Wave 00'35.54
28) LAZ-1450 BONANNI FRANCESCO 1990 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 00'35.60

PIE-3348 DI DEA FRANCESCO 1988 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 00'35.60
30) CAM-4237 CAPUANO FLAVIO 1988 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'35.72

LAZ-5503 SANTI DIEGO 1990 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 00'35.72
32) PIE-4189 VAZZOLER IVAN 1989 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 00'35.83
33) EMI-2850 SPAGGIARI NIKO 1988 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'36.06
34) CAM-5334 BERTINI PIERO 1988 A. S. SAN PAOLO 00'36.07
35) CAM-5238 FRASCATI GIUSEPPE 1990 ICI  SPORT 00'36.16
36) LOM-1087 RAGNOLI LUCAS MANUEL 1988 CANTU' N e SA 00'36.17
37) PIE-5010 ORSO MATTIA 1989 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 00'36.18
38) LOM-3428 VALENTE MATTEO 1989 CANTU' N e SA 00'36.26
39) CAM-5332 MARTELLOTTA RAFFAELE 1988 A. S. SAN PAOLO 00'36.27
40) PIE-2018 CUOMO LUIGI 1989 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'36.36

LAZ-4211 MILLOZZI LEONARDO 1988 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'36.36
42) PIE-5542 PADERI ALESSANDRO 1988 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 00'36.39
43) PUG-2802 RUGGIERO FRANCESCO 1988 CENTRO NUOTO BRNDISI 00'36.49
44) LAZ-4973 POLLO ANDREA 1988 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'36.56
45) LAZ-4565 PALAZZO ALESSANDRO 1988 LIBERTAS NUOTO VITER 00'36.63
46) PIE-1542 MINERVA MATTIA 1988 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 00'36.65
47) LAZ-1073 ANGELIS JACOPO 1989 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 00'36.66
48) OSP-2676 SIDORETTI STEFANO 1989 A.S. MANZIANA NUOTO 00'36.67
49) CAM-180 NAPOLANO GIOVANNI 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'36.76
50) LAZ-2117 CONIGLIO ROBERTO 1988 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 00'36.78
51) PUG-1990 DESIATI ALESSANDRO 1988 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 00'36.81
52) EMI-2221 GENOVESI ANDREA 1988 GS.VVF M.MENEGOLA MO 00'36.82
53) LAZ-9809 ZUCCA SIMONE 1989 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'36.85
54) PIE-3256 DEALESSANDRI IVAN 1988 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 00'36.93
55) PIE-2481 ROLANDO FABRIZIO 1989 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'37.01
56) CAM-184 SANTAMARIA ALESSANDRO 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'37.06
57) BAS-364 PERILLO ALESSANDRO 1990 RARI NANTES POTENZA 00'37.12
58) CAM-181 SERINO PIETROPAOLO 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'37.17
59) LOM-5892 CANZI ANDREA 1990 EFFETTO PER LO SPORT 00'37.23

CAM-1232 MASSA DOMENICO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 00'37.23
61) TOS-5228 VASELLINI ANDREA 1988 G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOC 00'37.33
62) LAZ-9899 CHIOSSI FRANCESCO 1989 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'37.38
63) LIG-3530 PESTELLI LUCA 1989 FULGOR P.X 00'37.42
64) CAM-4178 BIANCO ANDREA 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'37.45
65) LAZ-3954 MARIANI CRISTIANO 1988 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'37.47
66) CAM-1949 ZOINO ALESSANDRO 1989 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 00'37.50
67) CAM-8005 CIOTOLA ANTONIO 1988 A. S. SAN PAOLO 00'37.54



68) PIE-4208 VENTURINI ANDREA 1989 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'37.59
69) CAM-5242 CITRO VINCENZO 1988 ICI  SPORT 00'37.63
70) PUG-2355 LECCESE ANTONIO PIO 1989 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 00'37.64
71) PIE-4056 GALVAGNO FRANCESCO 1988 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 00'37.75
72) LAZ-5679 SERPICO ALESSANDRO 1988 A.S. RACING S.C. NUO 00'37.90
73) ABR-3436 GIARDINELLI NICOLAUS 1990 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 00'38.00
74) FRI-836 TOSOLINI MATTEO 1990 POLISPORTIVA 3 00'38.02
75) LAZ-130 VALENTI ALJOCHA 1988 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'38.09
76) LAZ-4175 MEROLA ANDREA 1988 POL. SETTENUOTO ENTE 00'38.10

PIE-3735 SORRENTI EMANUELE 1990 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'38.10
78) PUG-2029 ERRICO PIERO 1988 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 00'38.30

CAM-2315 FERRAIOLI RAFFAELE 1989 ICI  SPORT 00'38.30
PIE-4081 GARZINO KARIM 1990 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 00'38.30

81) CAM-4195 DONADIO GAETANO 1990 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'38.31
82) LAZ-2461 ABATECOLA MATTIA 1989 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'38.35
83) FRI-715 ROMANO FRANCESCO 1988 RARI NANTES CLP TRIE 00'38.48

PIE-3736 SORRENTI SIMONE 1990 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 00'38.48
85) LAZ-3339 GRAUSO MIRKO 1990 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 00'38.53
86) CAM-2316 DI CANTO GAETANO 1989 ICI  SPORT 00'38.54
87) PUG-1996 DI DOMENICO PASQUALE 1989 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 00'38.62
88) LAZ-1580 BUZZI LUCA 1988 AQUILE AZZURRE 00'38.69

CAM-8004 CIOTOLA MARCO 1990 A. S. SAN PAOLO 00'38.69
PIE-4929 MORO MATTEO 1989 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 00'38.69

91) CAM-8689 FELACO FRANCESCO 1990 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'38.92
92) CAM-1230 PARASCANDOLA PAOLO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 00'38.97
93) LAZ-4427 NICOLI LUIGI 1989 DOMAR SPORTING CLUB 00'39.17
94) ABR-4036 COSTANTINI MICHELE 1989 S.POL.ROSETANA NUOTO 00'39.23
95) CAM-5249 STELLACCIO ITALO 1990 ICI  SPORT 00'39.30
96) LOM-1622 CUSCITO ANTONIO 1988 CANTU' N e SA 00'39.43
97) PUG-3021 delli CARRI GIUSEPPE 1988 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 00'39.55

FRI-4506 SAIN MARCO 1989 RARI NANTES CLP TRIE 00'39.55
99) CAM-1109 PALMIERI VITTORIO 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'39.56
100) CAM-9414 COZZUTO ANTONIO 1990 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'39.58
101) CAM-4249 RATTI CIRO 1988 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 00'39.59
102) PIE-5032 PAINO ALESSANDRO 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'39.60
103) CAM-5246 DE LEO MARIO 1990 ICI  SPORT 00'39.67
104) PIE-6498 BREMO MASSIMO 1990 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 00'39.91
105) CAM-182 CAPASSO PASQUALE 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'39.94
106) CAM-4930 BELMONTE MAURO 1989 ICI  SPORT 00'40.17
107) LIG-9398 GAZZO ELIA 1990 R.N.BOGLIASCO 00'40.26
108) LAZ-9900 CIALIMBRUSCHI FRANCESCO 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'40.27
109) LOM-3373 COLZANI ALESSANDRO 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'40.30
110) LAZ-2451 FRABOTTA ERMANNO GIUSEPPE 1990 ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 00'40.39
111) LAZ-585 PAOLETTI ANDREA 1990 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'40.46
112) LAZ-2400 DE NUNZIO GIUSEPPE 1990 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 00'40.57
113) PIE-2484 ROLLE DAVIDE 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'40.58
114) CAM-5571 IORIO MARIO 1990 PRO SALERNO NUOTO 00'40.71
115) LAZ-1127 VENANZONI ROBERTO 1988 LIBERTAS NUOTO VITER 00'40.75
116) LAZ-1039 APOSTOLI EMILIANO 1990 ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 00'40.92
117) LOM-3363 BUSSOLOTTI PIETRO 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'40.93
118) LOM-3360 BIANCHI FEDERICO 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'40.98
119) LAZ-1639 CIMABUE VINCENZO 1990 POL. SETTENUOTO ENTE 00'41.18
120) LAZ-1491 DI STEFANO ALESSIO 1990 AQUILE AZZURRE 00'41.23
121) LAZ-1622 CHECCHI DANIELE 1990 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'41.25
122) LAZ-2462 CAUZZO LORENZO 1990 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 00'41.43
123) LAZ-3713 LUCARONI RENATO 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'41.51
124) LAZ-4553 PAGLIUCA MARCO 1988 POL. SETTENUOTO ENTE 00'41.57
125) OSP-2673 GRASSI FEDERICO 1990 RARI NANTES POTENZA 00'41.62
126) LOM-3420 STOCCO VALERIO 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'41.71
127) CAM-6789 SANTORO PAOLO 1990 C.N.SALERNO S.S.DIL. 00'41.80
128) CAM-8690 DE CRESCENZO MAURIZIO 1990 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'42.01
129) CAM-5248 GALANTE CARLO 1990 ICI  SPORT 00'42.10
130) LOM-3385 FORMENTI LUCA 1990 CANTU' N e SA 00'42.46



131) LIG-499 ONIBONI EMANUELE 1990 R.N.BOGLIASCO 00'42.57
132) ABR-3438 TOSTO MARIO 1990 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 00'42.70
133) LAZ-5852 STICOZZI ALESSANDRO 1990 ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 00'42.96
134) LAZ-1006 AHMED MANSOUR OMAR 1990 A.S. RACING S.C. NUO 00'43.16
135) PIE-1552 DALLA SANTACA LUCA 1990 TEAM '63 00'43.54
136) BAS-536 DALL'OCA WILLIAMS 1990 00'43.61
137) EMI-3881 MAGGIONI FILIPPO 1990 GS.VVF M.MENEGOLA MO 00'43.77
138) CAM-1206 DI PASQUA FRANCESCO 1990 ASS. POL. CAMPANIA C 00'43.96
139) LIG-621 VENTULLO RICCARDO 1990 R.N.BOGLIASCO 00'44.13
140) PIE-6499 FERRARO DAVIDE 1990 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 00'44.28
141) CAM-1262 CATALANO LUCA 1990 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 00'44.45
142) CAM-9407 BRENCA ANGELO 1990 ICI  SPORT 00'44.52
143) CAM-6219 FURNO LUIGI 1990 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 00'45.11
144) PUG-3475 CICCONE FELICE 1990 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 00'45.37
145) PIE-5348 MASOERO AURELIAN 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 00'46.24
146) CAM-9878 AGNESE SALVATORE 1990 AURAS CLUB D'ISCHIA 00'46.46
147) LAZ-2802 MUZI STEFANO 1990 POL. SETTENUOTO ENTE 00'48.53
- LAZ-2526 MASTRANGELI GIANMARCO 1988 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA Assente
- LIG-1836 ROVELLINI ALBERTO 1990 DORIA NUOTO 2000 Assente
- ABR-2811 TESTONE SAMUELE 1988 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA Assente
- LIG-1045 BUSCHIAZZO LORENZO 1990 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT Squalif.
- LIG-588 GOTELLI PAOLO 1988 R.N.BOGLIASCO Squalif.

1) LAZ-1046 CHIRIELEISON ELEONORA 1990 DOMAR SPORTING CLUB 01'09.40
2) PIE-1551 BLENCIO CAROLA 1990 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 01'11.50
3) PIE-2525 ROSSI FRANCESCA 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'11.60
4) LAZ-3066 FRAU ELISABETTA 1991 DOMAR SPORTING CLUB 01'12.70

LAZ-3421 GURRISI CASALINI VIOLA 1990 A.S. NUOVA OLIMPIC C 01'12.70
CAM-1930 IMPERATORE VIOLA 1990 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 01'12.70

7) LOM-3378 DI ROSA MIRIAM 1991 CANTU' N e SA 01'13.00
8) LIG-625 TADDEI ANNA 1990 R.N.BOGLIASCO 01'14.30
9) OSP-2676 ANNIBALLI VIRGINIA 1990 A.S. MANZIANA NUOTO 01'14.70
10) LIG-4190 RIOLFO RACHELE 1991 DORIA NUOTO 2000 01'14.80
11) LAZ-9880 CROCICCHIA CHIARA 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 01'14.90
12) FRI-177 CASTENETTO GIULIA 1990 POLISPORTIVA 3 01'15.30
13) PIE-6044 DE FAZIO ELEONORA 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'16.10
14) LIG-656 BALESTRERO GLORIA 1991 R.N.BOGLIASCO 01'16.30
15) LOM-3426 VALENTE ANNA 1991 CANTU' N e SA 01'16.40
16) PIE-5218 GAMBETTA GIULIA 1991 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 01'16.70
17) LIG-9689 TURCO MARTINA 1990 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 01'16.90
18) LIG-9133 BAGNASCO MARGHERITA 1991 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 01'17.40

PUG-3524 CARBONELLA CHIARA 1991 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 01'17.40
PUG-2236 GALASSO VALENTINA 1990 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 01'17.40
PIE-2231 PIZZI FRANCESCA 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'17.40

22) LAZ-630 PATRIZI CECILIA 1990 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 01'17.70
23) LOM-1082 ANDOLFI SARA 1990 CANTU' N e SA 01'18.00
24) LAZ-9878 ASQUINI MELISSA 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 01'18.10

PIE-2318 REFFO ILARIA 1990 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 01'18.10
26) LAZ-1133 MASTRANTONIO CARLOTTA 1990 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 01'18.20

ABR-3174 MENNA FRANCESCA 1990 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 01'18.20
28) LAZ-2491 DI BELLO MARTA 1991 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 01'18.30
29) LOM-7560 TAGLIAFERRI ANNALISA 1990 VOGHERESE N 01'18.40
30) PIE-2093 PATISSO CRISTINA 1991 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'18.80

PIE-8638 PORTA FRANCESCA 1991 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 01'18.80
32) PIE-5207 CAMMALLERI FRANCESCA 1991 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 01'19.00
33) ABR-3175 DI BENEDETTO ALICE 1990 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 01'19.10
34) CAM-9396 FARACE TIZIANA 1991 ICI  SPORT 01'19.50
35) LAZ-5963 TIZI MARTINA 1991 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 01'19.60
36) PIE-1823 CARRIROLO GIORGIA 1990 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 01'19.80
37) CAM-5245 BUFANO MARIA LUCIA 1990 ICI  SPORT 01'19.90
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FRI-1810 DORLIG MONICA 1991 POLISPORTIVA 3 01'19.90
CAM-176 GUARINO RAFFAELLA 1990 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 01'19.90
PIE-1348 TAFURO LAURA 1990 TEAM '63 01'19.90

41) LAZ-1598 SARNACCHIOLI JESSICA 1991 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 01'20.00
42) PUG-3466 AUGELLI FRANCESCA 1990 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 01'20.20
43) LAZ-3266 GIORDANO CRISTINA 1991 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 01'20.30
44) LIG-600 FERRARINI GIULIA 1990 R.N.BOGLIASCO 01'20.60
45) CAM-5186 SAVRIA ELIANA 1991 ICI  SPORT 01'20.90
46) LAZ-1002 LEONI ALEXANDRA 1991 ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 01'21.00
47) PIE-5250 BARISONE GRETA 1991 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 01'21.20
48) LIG-654 BACIGALUPO EMANUELA 1990 R.N.BOGLIASCO 01'21.30
49) CAM-8324 SCUOTTO RAFFAELLA 1991 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 01'21.70

CAM-9401 VICINANZA ANNA 1991 ICI  SPORT 01'21.70
51) PUG-5021 AMORICO ERMINIA 1991 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 01'22.00
52) PIE-5368 STRATTA VICTORIA 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'22.10
53) PIE-4049 GALLIMBENI VALENTINA 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'22.20

PIE-6423 OLDRA' GAIA 1991 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 01'22.20
55) PIE-1254 MALAVENDA BEATRICE 1991 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 01'23.50

PIE-4765 MEAZZI CRISTINA 1990 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 01'23.50
57) LIG-4016 COMETTO CLARA 1990 CS.VALBORMIDA 01'24.20

LAZ-5419 SABATINI GIULIA 1990 ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 01'24.20
- CAL-3116 BASILE VALENTINA 1990 MERISTEMA COOP. SOCI Assente
- PIE-6506 BRACCO GIULIA 1991 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT Assente
- LIG-1158 DE LUCA NOELIA 1991 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT Non partito
- LAZ-1623 BRUNETTI CLAUDIA 1990 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA Ritirato

1) LAZ-2117 CONIGLIO ROBERTO 1988 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 00'59.90
2) LOM-7507 BORTOLOTO DANIELE 1988 VOGHERESE N 01'00.70

LIG-1841 MONTAGNINO LUCA 1988 DORIA NUOTO 2000 01'00.70
4) LIG-1835 BRUNENGO ARI 1988 DORIA NUOTO 2000 01'01.00
5) PUG-3021 delli CARRI GIUSEPPE 1988 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 01'01.70
6) LAZ-4565 PALAZZO ALESSANDRO 1988 LIBERTAS NUOTO VITER 01'01.80
7) PIE-2030 D'AMICO ANDREA 1988 New Wave 01'01.90
8) LAZ-1073 ANGELIS JACOPO 1989 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 01'02.10

CAM-1245 TIANO CIRO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 01'02.10
10) PIE-3348 DI DEA FRANCESCO 1988 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 01'02.30
11) TOS-5228 VASELLINI ANDREA 1988 G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOC 01'02.60
12) ABR-988 DI GIOVANNI ANDREA 1988 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 01'02.80

EMI-2221 GENOVESI ANDREA 1988 GS.VVF M.MENEGOLA MO 01'02.80
14) CAM-1234 RANNELLO MARIO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 01'02.90
15) CAM-5334 BERTINI PIERO 1988 A. S. SAN PAOLO 01'03.90
16) LIG-4018 MOLINARI GREGORIO 1989 CS.VALBORMIDA 01'04.00
17) PIE-1703 CALIA SILVIO 1988 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 01'04.40
18) PIE-5010 ORSO MATTIA 1989 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 01'04.50

CAM-1228 SALEMME FERDINANDO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 01'04.50
20) LAZ-5925 TENTI RICCARDO 1989 LIBERTAS NUOTO VITER 01'04.60
21) CAM-4102 RICCARDO SALVATORE 1988 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 01'04.70
22) PIE-3256 DEALESSANDRI IVAN 1988 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 01'05.40
23) CAM-4237 CAPUANO FLAVIO 1988 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 01'05.50
24) CAM-1230 PARASCANDOLA PAOLO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 01'05.60
25) PIE-1826 CARTOLANO FEDERICO 1988 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 01'05.80
26) LAZ-5503 SANTI DIEGO 1990 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 01'06.40
27) CAM-4243 SEPE MARCO 1988 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 01'06.60
28) LAZ-2835 FAZI ANDREA 1989 C.C. ANIENE 01'06.80
29) LAZ-8634 BARTOLUCCI FRANCESCO 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 01'06.90

LOM-1622 CUSCITO ANTONIO 1988 CANTU' N e SA 01'06.90
LIG-588 GOTELLI PAOLO 1988 R.N.BOGLIASCO 01'06.90
PIE-2065 PANEGHEL MARCO 1989 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'06.90

33) LOM-1084 BALLERINI MARCO 1989 CANTU' N e SA 01'07.00
CAM-1232 MASSA DOMENICO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 01'07.00
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LAZ-4973 POLLO ANDREA 1988 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 01'07.00
36) LAZ-5901 TARAS VALERIO 1988 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 01'07.30
37) PIE-2296 RADESCHI PAOLO 1989 TEAM '63 01'07.50
38) PIE-2059 DASSO MARCO 1988 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 01'07.60
39) LOM-3363 BUSSOLOTTI PIETRO 1990 CANTU' N e SA 01'07.80
40) PUG-2221 FRASCARO ANDREA 1989 CENTRO NUOTO BRNDISI 01'07.90

CAM-5332 MARTELLOTTA RAFFAELE 1988 A. S. SAN PAOLO 01'07.90
42) PUG-2739 PIRELLI ALESSIO 1988 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 01'08.00
43) PIE-4056 GALVAGNO FRANCESCO 1988 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 01'08.10

CAM-184 SANTAMARIA ALESSANDRO 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 01'08.10
45) PIE-90 ACQUILETTI ALEX 1989 New Wave 01'08.60
46) PUG-2029 ERRICO PIERO 1988 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 01'08.90
47) PUG-2802 RUGGIERO FRANCESCO 1988 CENTRO NUOTO BRNDISI 01'09.00
48) LAZ-4427 NICOLI LUIGI 1989 DOMAR SPORTING CLUB 01'09.20

LAZ-1120 PAMPANINI ANDREA 1989 DOMAR SPORTING CLUB 01'09.20
50) LOM-3428 VALENTE MATTEO 1989 CANTU' N e SA 01'09.30

PIE-4208 VENTURINI ANDREA 1989 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'09.30
52) CAM-4178 BIANCO ANDREA 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 01'09.50
53) LIG-4023 FERRARO ELIA 1989 CS.VALBORMIDA 01'09.60
54) CAM-5246 DE LEO MARIO 1990 ICI  SPORT 01'09.90

OSP-2676 SIDORETTI STEFANO 1989 A.S. MANZIANA NUOTO 01'09.90
56) TOS-5244 TARTAGLIONE DOMENICO 1988 G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOC 01'10.10
57) LIG-9401 PARODI VALERIO 1989 R.N.BOGLIASCO 01'10.30

PIE-4189 VAZZOLER IVAN 1989 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 01'10.30
59) LAZ-4175 MEROLA ANDREA 1988 POL. SETTENUOTO ENTE 01'10.50
60) LOM-5892 CANZI ANDREA 1990 EFFETTO PER LO SPORT 01'10.60
61) PIE-3736 SORRENTI SIMONE 1990 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 01'10.80
62) PIE-1423 BASSINO RUDI 1988 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'11.20
63) PIE-1542 MINERVA MATTIA 1988 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 01'11.30
64) CAM-8690 DE CRESCENZO MAURIZIO 1990 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 01'11.40

LAZ-4211 MILLOZZI LEONARDO 1988 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 01'11.40
66) PUG-1990 DESIATI ALESSANDRO 1988 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 01'11.50

CAM-8689 FELACO FRANCESCO 1990 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 01'11.50
68) FRI-4506 SAIN MARCO 1989 RARI NANTES CLP TRIE 01'11.60

CAM-1949 ZOINO ALESSANDRO 1989 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 01'11.60
70) PIE-2018 CUOMO LUIGI 1989 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 01'11.70
71) LIG-9398 GAZZO ELIA 1990 R.N.BOGLIASCO 01'11.80
72) PIE-6499 FERRARO DAVIDE 1990 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 01'11.90
73) PUG-2355 LECCESE ANTONIO PIO 1989 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 01'12.10
74) PIE-6498 BREMO MASSIMO 1990 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 01'12.20
75) PIE-7585 BUI DAVIDE 1988 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 01'12.40
76) EMI-2850 SPAGGIARI NIKO 1988 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'12.60
77) PIE-5032 PAINO ALESSANDRO 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'12.80
78) LOM-3420 STOCCO VALERIO 1990 CANTU' N e SA 01'13.00
79) LIG-9136 POLLERO ANDREA 1988 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 01'13.10
80) ABR-3436 GIARDINELLI NICOLAUS 1990 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 01'13.50
81) CAM-5248 GALANTE CARLO 1990 ICI  SPORT 01'13.60
82) FRI-836 TOSOLINI MATTEO 1990 POLISPORTIVA 3 01'13.70
83) CAM-182 CAPASSO PASQUALE 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 01'13.80
84) LOM-3364 CAIZZI NICOLA 1989 CANTU' N e SA 01'14.30

LAZ-9900 CIALIMBRUSCHI FRANCESCO 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 01'14.30
LAZ-2400 DE NUNZIO GIUSEPPE 1990 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 01'14.30

87) LIG-1045 BUSCHIAZZO LORENZO 1990 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 01'14.40
88) PIE-2484 ROLLE DAVIDE 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'14.60
89) LAZ-1006 AHMED MANSOUR OMAR 1990 A.S. RACING S.C. NUO 01'15.10

CAM-4195 DONADIO GAETANO 1990 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 01'15.10
91) LAZ-9809 ZUCCA SIMONE 1989 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 01'15.40
92) CAM-6789 SANTORO PAOLO 1990 C.N.SALERNO S.S.DIL. 01'16.50
93) CAM-8004 CIOTOLA MARCO 1990 A. S. SAN PAOLO 01'16.60
94) LOM-3360 BIANCHI FEDERICO 1990 CANTU' N e SA 01'19.40
95) LIG-621 VENTULLO RICCARDO 1990 R.N.BOGLIASCO 01'20.00
- LIG-1836 ROVELLINI ALBERTO 1990 DORIA NUOTO 2000 Assente
- ABR-2811 TESTONE SAMUELE 1988 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA Assente



- CAM-9878 AGNESE SALVATORE 1990 AURAS CLUB D'ISCHIA Squalif.
- CAM-4930 BELMONTE MAURO 1989 ICI  SPORT Squalif.
- LAZ-1450 BONANNI FRANCESCO 1990 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA Squalif.
- CAM-8005 CIOTOLA ANTONIO 1988 A. S. SAN PAOLO Squalif.
- PIE-2209 DE RUOSI SIMONE 1988 C.N. NICHELINO Squalif.
- CAM-179 DI LUNA GAETANO 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI Squalif.
- PIE-4081 GARZINO KARIM 1990 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA Squalif.
- PIE-4466 LAPI SIMONE 1989 TEAM '63 Squalif.
- LAZ-3954 MARIANI CRISTIANO 1988 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA Squalif.
- CAM-180 NAPOLANO GIOVANNI 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI Squalif.
- PIE-5542 PADERI ALESSANDRO 1988 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM Squalif.
- LAZ-4544 PAGANO ALESSANDRO 1988 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA Squalif.
- LIG-3530 PESTELLI LUCA 1989 FULGOR P.X Squalif.
- CAM-4249 RATTI CIRO 1988 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO Squalif.
- CAM-181 SERINO PIETROPAOLO 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI Squalif.

1) PIE-1551 BLENCIO CAROLA 1990 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 01'08.25
2) LAZ-1151 BAGGI ELISA 1990 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 01'08.40
3) OSP-2676 ANNIBALLI VIRGINIA 1990 A.S. MANZIANA NUOTO 01'09.74
4) PIE-5560 BIANCO FEDERICA 1990 POLISPORTIVA NADIR 01'09.82
5) LAZ-3751 LUZZIETTI LAURA 1991 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 01'10.17
6) PIE-2318 REFFO ILARIA 1990 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 01'10.61
7) LAZ-3421 GURRISI CASALINI VIOLA 1990 A.S. NUOVA OLIMPIC C 01'10.63
8) LOM-1261 MERLO FEDERICA 1990 EFFETTO PER LO SPORT 01'10.77
9) LAZ-3976 MARINELLI FEDERICA 1990 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 01'10.83
10) PIE-1824 CARROZZO ELISA 1991 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'11.19
11) LOM-3378 DI ROSA MIRIAM 1991 CANTU' N e SA 01'11.29
12) LAZ-3066 FRAU ELISABETTA 1991 DOMAR SPORTING CLUB 01'11.73
13) CAM-1930 IMPERATORE VIOLA 1990 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 01'12.02
14) PIE-5207 CAMMALLERI FRANCESCA 1991 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 01'12.08
15) LAZ-630 PATRIZI CECILIA 1990 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 01'12.11
16) PIE-6506 BRACCO GIULIA 1991 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 01'12.38
17) FRI-177 CASTENETTO GIULIA 1990 POLISPORTIVA 3 01'12.66
18) CAM-8319 BUONO CARMELA 1991 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 01'12.83
19) LAZ-1046 CHIRIELEISON ELEONORA 1990 DOMAR SPORTING CLUB 01'12.95
20) PUG-2236 GALASSO VALENTINA 1990 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 01'13.46
21) LAZ-1133 MASTRANTONIO CARLOTTA 1990 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 01'13.61
22) LOM-7560 TAGLIAFERRI ANNALISA 1990 VOGHERESE N 01'13.62
23) LAZ-2491 DI BELLO MARTA 1991 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 01'13.88
24) PIE-2043 D'ORO FEDERICA 1990 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 01'13.91
25) PIE-5218 GAMBETTA GIULIA 1991 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 01'14.19
26) PIE-4049 GALLIMBENI VALENTINA 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'14.30
27) PIE-8638 PORTA FRANCESCA 1991 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 01'14.43
28) PIE-1702 CALIA MADDALENA 1991 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 01'14.70
29) PUG-3524 CARBONELLA CHIARA 1991 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 01'14.71
30) PIE-4846 MERLO FABIANA 1991 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 01'14.97
31) PIE-2525 ROSSI FRANCESCA 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'15.04
32) LOM-1082 ANDOLFI SARA 1990 CANTU' N e SA 01'15.05
33) LAZ-3266 GIORDANO CRISTINA 1991 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 01'15.38
34) ABR-3174 MENNA FRANCESCA 1990 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 01'15.47
35) PIE-5227 ROSSI ALESSIA 1991 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 01'15.48
36) ABR-3175 DI BENEDETTO ALICE 1990 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 01'15.85
37) LAZ-9878 ASQUINI MELISSA 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 01'15.86
38) PIE-6044 DE FAZIO ELEONORA 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'15.96
39) ABR-3444 GENTILE MARTINA 1991 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 01'16.11
40) LOM-3426 VALENTE ANNA 1991 CANTU' N e SA 01'16.18
41) LAZ-5965 TOCCACELI GIULIA 1991 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 01'16.53
42) FRI-1810 DORLIG MONICA 1991 POLISPORTIVA 3 01'16.62
43) CAM-4663 CAPASSO NATHALIE 1990 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 01'16.68
44) PIE-4215 VERDOLIVA CRISTIANA 1991 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'16.71
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45) PIE-1823 CARRIROLO GIORGIA 1990 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 01'16.80
46) PIE-2231 PIZZI FRANCESCA 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'16.88
47) PIE-2093 PATISSO CRISTINA 1991 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'17.32
48) PIE-4351 GIUNTOLI CHIARA 1990 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 01'17.35
49) LIG-4190 RIOLFO RACHELE 1991 DORIA NUOTO 2000 01'17.43
50) PIE-5228 RUSSO GIULIA 1990 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 01'17.44
51) EMI-4690 BERCHICCI LISA 1991 GS.VVF M.MENEGOLA MO 01'17.62
52) LAZ-5963 TIZI MARTINA 1991 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 01'17.76
53) EMI-5073 MASINELLI GIULIA 1990 GS.VVF M.MENEGOLA MO 01'17.94
54) BAS-768 GIACUMMO MARTINA 1991 RARI NANTES POTENZA 01'18.13
55) PUG-5021 AMORICO ERMINIA 1991 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 01'18.19
56) CAM-5186 SAVRIA ELIANA 1991 ICI  SPORT 01'18.62
57) PUG-3466 AUGELLI FRANCESCA 1990 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 01'18.68
58) FRI-794 SPECOGNA ERIKA 1990 POLISPORTIVA 3 01'18.84
59) EMI-4380 DAOLIO CECILIA 1991 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'18.86
60) PIE-5368 STRATTA VICTORIA 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'19.19
61) PIE-5363 BREGOLIN ALICE 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'19.90
62) CAM-176 GUARINO RAFFAELLA 1990 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 01'21.25

1) LOM-7507 BORTOLOTO DANIELE 1988 VOGHERESE N 00'57.05
2) LAZ-1606 CALDARELLI ANDREA 1989 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 00'57.19
3) LAZ-1127 BIAGGIOLI MATTEO 1989 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 00'58.68
4) LAZ-5901 TARAS VALERIO 1988 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 00'59.91
5) PIE-2030 D'AMICO ANDREA 1988 New Wave 01'00.01
6) CAM-4243 SEPE MARCO 1988 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 01'00.28
7) CAM-1245 TIANO CIRO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 01'00.57
8) PIE-1703 CALIA SILVIO 1988 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 01'00.58
9) LAZ-4544 PAGANO ALESSANDRO 1988 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 01'00.69
10) PIE-4921 MORETTO ANDREA 1989 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'01.15
11) CAM-4237 CAPUANO FLAVIO 1988 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 01'01.21
12) LAZ-4973 POLLO ANDREA 1988 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 01'01.81
13) PIE-2296 RADESCHI PAOLO 1989 TEAM '63 01'02.19
14) CAM-1234 RANNELLO MARIO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 01'02.28
15) CAM-4285 VOCCIA GUIDO 1988 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 01'02.32
16) PIE-2059 DASSO MARCO 1988 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 01'02.38
17) CAM-5334 BERTINI PIERO 1988 A. S. SAN PAOLO 01'02.50
18) LOM-1084 BALLERINI MARCO 1989 CANTU' N e SA 01'02.53
19) PIE-3348 DI DEA FRANCESCO 1988 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 01'02.58
20) LAZ-5925 TENTI RICCARDO 1989 LIBERTAS NUOTO VITER 01'02.81
21) LAZ-1450 BONANNI FRANCESCO 1990 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 01'02.82
22) LAZ-1073 ANGELIS JACOPO 1989 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 01'02.83
23) LOM-1087 RAGNOLI LUCAS MANUEL 1988 CANTU' N e SA 01'02.89
24) CAM-1228 SALEMME FERDINANDO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 01'02.90
25) LIG-1841 MONTAGNINO LUCA 1988 DORIA NUOTO 2000 01'03.03
26) PIE-2065 PANEGHEL MARCO 1989 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'03.09
27) PIE-1826 CARTOLANO FEDERICO 1988 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 01'03.12
28) PIE-5010 ORSO MATTIA 1989 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 01'03.35
29) BAS-364 PERILLO ALESSANDRO 1990 RARI NANTES POTENZA 01'03.46
30) LIG-588 GOTELLI PAOLO 1988 R.N.BOGLIASCO 01'03.70
31) PUG-3021 delli CARRI GIUSEPPE 1988 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 01'03.73
32) PIE-4466 LAPI SIMONE 1989 TEAM '63 01'03.80
33) PIE-1629 BOSSI GABRIELE 1988 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 01'03.84

LAZ-2117 CONIGLIO ROBERTO 1988 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 01'03.84
35) LIG-1835 BRUNENGO ARI 1988 DORIA NUOTO 2000 01'03.87
36) PIE-2018 CUOMO LUIGI 1989 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 01'03.91
37) PIE-4189 VAZZOLER IVAN 1989 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 01'04.00
38) LAZ-3954 MARIANI CRISTIANO 1988 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 01'04.01
39) CAM-1949 ZOINO ALESSANDRO 1989 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 01'04.08
40) PIE-1542 MINERVA MATTIA 1988 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 01'04.24
41) LIG-4018 MOLINARI GREGORIO 1989 CS.VALBORMIDA 01'04.35
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42) CAM-4267 DI SARNO DARIO 1988 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 01'04.41
43) LAZ-8634 BARTOLUCCI FRANCESCO 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 01'04.42
44) LAZ-5503 SANTI DIEGO 1990 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 01'04.77
45) EMI-2850 SPAGGIARI NIKO 1988 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'04.78
46) ABR-988 DI GIOVANNI ANDREA 1988 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 01'04.85
47) PIE-5020 PACE MARCO 1988 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 01'04.93
48) EMI-2221 GENOVESI ANDREA 1988 GS.VVF M.MENEGOLA MO 01'04.94

LAZ-4565 PALAZZO ALESSANDRO 1988 LIBERTAS NUOTO VITER 01'04.94
50) CAM-1230 PARASCANDOLA PAOLO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 01'05.14
51) PIE-3291 DEPETRIS MATTEO 1989 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 01'05.18
52) CAM-4102 RICCARDO SALVATORE 1988 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 01'05.27
53) LAZ-2835 FAZI ANDREA 1989 C.C. ANIENE 01'05.30
54) LIG-3530 PESTELLI LUCA 1989 FULGOR P.X 01'05.31
55) CAM-1232 MASSA DOMENICO 1988 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 01'05.58
56) PIE-4056 GALVAGNO FRANCESCO 1988 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 01'05.64
57) CAM-4203 D'ANTONIO GIANMARCO 1989 ASS. POL. CAMPANIA C 01'05.75
58) PIE-2481 ROLANDO FABRIZIO 1989 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 01'05.77
59) LAZ-9809 ZUCCA SIMONE 1989 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 01'05.81
60) LAZ-4211 MILLOZZI LEONARDO 1988 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 01'05.85
61) PUG-1990 DESIATI ALESSANDRO 1988 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 01'06.09
62) LOM-5892 CANZI ANDREA 1990 EFFETTO PER LO SPORT 01'06.21

CAM-5332 MARTELLOTTA RAFFAELE 1988 A. S. SAN PAOLO 01'06.21
64) CAM-4178 BIANCO ANDREA 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 01'06.33
65) CAM-8005 CIOTOLA ANTONIO 1988 A. S. SAN PAOLO 01'06.50
66) CAM-4930 BELMONTE MAURO 1989 ICI  SPORT 01'06.57
67) PIE-90 ACQUILETTI ALEX 1989 New Wave 01'06.62

PIE-5542 PADERI ALESSANDRO 1988 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 01'06.62
69) PUG-2029 ERRICO PIERO 1988 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 01'06.64
70) PIE-3256 DEALESSANDRI IVAN 1988 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 01'06.67
71) FRI-836 TOSOLINI MATTEO 1990 POLISPORTIVA 3 01'06.74
72) PIE-4929 MORO MATTEO 1989 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 01'06.76
73) LOM-3428 VALENTE MATTEO 1989 CANTU' N e SA 01'06.79
74) CAM-5242 CITRO VINCENZO 1988 ICI  SPORT 01'06.81
75) LAZ-3339 GRAUSO MIRKO 1990 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 01'07.35
76) PIE-5032 PAINO ALESSANDRO 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'07.53

PIE-4208 VENTURINI ANDREA 1989 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'07.53
78) CAM-180 NAPOLANO GIOVANNI 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 01'07.62
79) PUG-2221 FRASCARO ANDREA 1989 CENTRO NUOTO BRNDISI 01'07.66
80) CAM-181 SERINO PIETROPAOLO 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 01'07.72
81) PUG-2739 PIRELLI ALESSIO 1988 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 01'07.81
82) PUG-2802 RUGGIERO FRANCESCO 1988 CENTRO NUOTO BRNDISI 01'07.86
83) CAM-4195 DONADIO GAETANO 1990 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 01'07.87
84) CAM-184 SANTAMARIA ALESSANDRO 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 01'07.95
85) LAZ-4175 MEROLA ANDREA 1988 POL. SETTENUOTO ENTE 01'08.07
86) PIE-4081 GARZINO KARIM 1990 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 01'08.14
87) LAZ-4427 NICOLI LUIGI 1989 DOMAR SPORTING CLUB 01'08.22
88) LAZ-2400 DE NUNZIO GIUSEPPE 1990 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 01'08.31

PIE-3735 SORRENTI EMANUELE 1990 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 01'08.31
90) PIE-3736 SORRENTI SIMONE 1990 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 01'08.34
91) FRI-4506 SAIN MARCO 1989 RARI NANTES CLP TRIE 01'08.56
92) CAM-4199 ANDOLFO PASQUALE 1990 ASS. POL. CAMPANIA C 01'08.59
93) EMI-3845 MARASI IACOPO 1989 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'08.65
94) LAZ-585 PAOLETTI ANDREA 1990 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 01'08.67
95) CAM-9414 COZZUTO ANTONIO 1990 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 01'08.91
96) EMI-4422 COSSEDDU GIOVANNI 1990 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'08.96
97) PIE-1814 CARLISI LUCA 1988 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'09.28
98) LAZ-130 VALENTI ALJOCHA 1988 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 01'09.30
99) CAM-8690 DE CRESCENZO MAURIZIO 1990 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 01'09.43
100) CAM-182 CAPASSO PASQUALE 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 01'09.64
101) CAM-179 DI LUNA GAETANO 1989 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 01'09.77

CAM-8689 FELACO FRANCESCO 1990 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 01'09.77
103) CAM-4659 DE CICCO DANILO 1990 ASS. POL. CAMPANIA C 01'09.96
104) PUG-2388 LOMBARDI NICOLA 1989 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 01'09.99



105) LIG-1836 ROVELLINI ALBERTO 1990 DORIA NUOTO 2000 01'10.21
106) CAM-8004 CIOTOLA MARCO 1990 A. S. SAN PAOLO 01'10.52
107) CAM-5238 FRASCATI GIUSEPPE 1990 ICI  SPORT 01'10.57
108) PIE-2484 ROLLE DAVIDE 1990 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'10.60
109) ABR-3436 GIARDINELLI NICOLAUS 1990 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 01'10.71
110) CAM-5246 DE LEO MARIO 1990 ICI  SPORT 01'10.75
111) PIE-6498 BREMO MASSIMO 1990 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 01'11.02

CAM-5248 GALANTE CARLO 1990 ICI  SPORT 01'11.02
113) LAZ-1006 AHMED MANSOUR OMAR 1990 A.S. RACING S.C. NUO 01'11.57
114) LAZ-2451 FRABOTTA ERMANNO GIUSEPPE 1990 ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 01'11.59
115) LOM-3420 STOCCO VALERIO 1990 CANTU' N e SA 01'12.16
116) EMI-3881 MAGGIONI FILIPPO 1990 GS.VVF M.MENEGOLA MO 01'12.48
117) LAZ-9900 CIALIMBRUSCHI FRANCESCO 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 01'12.50
118) LOM-2415 COLOMBO ANDREA 1990 VIMERCATE N 01'13.20

OSP-2673 GRASSI FEDERICO 1990 RARI NANTES POTENZA 01'13.20
120) CAM-6219 FURNO LUIGI 1990 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 01'13.67
121) LAZ-1622 CHECCHI DANIELE 1990 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 01'13.98
122) LAZ-3713 LUCARONI RENATO 1990 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 01'15.00
123) LAZ-1639 CIMABUE VINCENZO 1990 POL. SETTENUOTO ENTE 01'15.26
124) CAM-9407 BRENCA ANGELO 1990 ICI  SPORT 01'15.51
125) CAM-9878 AGNESE SALVATORE 1990 AURAS CLUB D'ISCHIA 01'17.11
126) LAZ-2802 MUZI STEFANO 1990 POL. SETTENUOTO ENTE 01'18.51
- LAZ-2854 BARACH SILVANO 1988 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S Assente
- EMI-4574 CARRETTI GIACOMO 1990 REGGIANA NUOTO Assente
- LAZ-2938 FIORE DARIO 1990 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S Assente
- EMI-3686 MORINI NICOLO' 1990 REGGIANA NUOTO Assente
- ABR-2811 TESTONE SAMUELE 1988 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA Assente
- PIE-2209 DE RUOSI SIMONE 1988 C.N. NICHELINO Squalif.

1) PIE-4509 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 02'11.71
()

2) LAZ-2726 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 02'14.27
()

3) PIE-4536 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 02'14.66
(MERLO   D'ORO   CALIA   REFFO)

4) PIE-4493 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 02'15.58
()

5) LAZ-8736 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 02'16.20
()

6) LOM-9383 CANTU' N e SA 02'17.51
(BELLOTTI   VALENTE   ANDOLFI   DI ROSA)

7) PIE-4524 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 02'17.82
(PORTA   OLDRA'   BARISONE   BLENCIO)

8) ABR-3 C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 02'21.20
(DI BENEDETTO   GENTILE   CATENA   MENNA)

9) CAM-87 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 02'21.47
()

10) PIE-1177 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 02'22.34
(MEAZZI   PIDELLO   GIUNTOLI   IPPOLITO)

11) LAZ-852 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 02'24.16
()

12) LIG-133 R.N.BOGLIASCO 02'24.23
()

13) CAM-755 ICI  SPORT 02'24.73
(LAURI   FARACE   LIGUORI   SAVRIA)

14) LAZ-1475 ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 02'29.40
()

15) LIG-9070 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 02'34.02
(DE LUCA   BAGNASCO   TURCO   BRACCO)

16) PIE-5932 TEAM '63 02'36.11
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(HONORATI   GALLA   CACCIAPAGLIA   TAFURO)
17) BAS-22 RARI NANTES POTENZA 02'40.11

()

1) CAM-87 SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 01'51.41
()

2) LAZ-8736 CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 01'51.91
()

3) CAM-79 CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 01'53.61
()

4) PIE-4536 LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 01'54.31
()

5) LAZ-829 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 01'55.19
()

6) PIE-4509 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 01'55.61
()

7) LAZ-852 A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 01'55.97
()

8) LAZ-2726 DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 01'56.06
()

9) PIE-4524 N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 01'56.36
(BOSSI   DEPETRIS   PADERI   CARTOLANO)

10) PIE-1177 G.S. VV.F.  G.SALZA 01'57.60
()

11) PIE-4493 SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 01'58.95
()

12) LOM-9383 CANTU' N e SA 01'59.14
(VALENTE   BALLERINI   RAGNOLI   CUSCITO)

13) CAM-35 OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 01'59.24
()

14) CAM-68 A. S. SAN PAOLO 02'01.91
()

15) CAM-755 ICI  SPORT 02'02.21
()

16) PUG-147 AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 02'02.67
()

17) CAM-88 ASS. POL. CAMPANIA C 02'04.09
()

18) PUG-2 A.S. ARCHIMEDE 02'04.42
()

19) EMI-1428 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'05.42
()

20) LAZ-9475 LIBERTAS NUOTO VITER 02'07.50
()

21) LIG-133 R.N.BOGLIASCO 02'11.62
()

22) TOS-5043 G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOC 02'12.28
()

23) LIG-9070 N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 02'13.60
(FERRARO   BUI   BUSCHIAZZO   BREMO)

24) BAS-22 RARI NANTES POTENZA 02'13.61
()

25) LAZ-1475 ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 02'14.66
()

26) LAZ-877 POL. SETTENUOTO ENTE 02'15.08
()

27) LAZ-8945 AQUILE AZZURRE 02'26.13
()

- PIE-5932 TEAM '63 Squalif.
()

Staffetta ostacoli Maschi Guys - Serie



Ord. Società Totale
1)  CENTRO N. RONCIGLION 234,5
2)  CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI 208
3)  NUOTATORI CANAVESANI 202
4)  LIB. NUOTO CHIVASSO 194
5)  N.C. R.N. ACQUI TERM 179,5
6)  G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA 170
7)  CANTU' N e SA 166,5
8)  DIMENSIONE NUOTO A.S 164,5
9)  SPORTING CLUB NUOTO 118,5
10)  DOMAR SPORTING CLUB 107
11)  SWIMMING CLUB ALESSA 106
12)  DORIA NUOTO 2000 89,5
13)  G.S. VV.F.G.SALZA 89
14)  R.N.BOGLIASCO 86,5
15)  A.S. SPORT. C. ROMA 86
16)  OLIMPIC NUOTO NAPOLI 82
17)  C.S.S.ANTONIO ORTONA 79,5
18)  VOGHERESE N 76,5
19)  ICI SPORT 70
20)  TEAM '63 49
21)  A.S. ARCHIMEDE 47
22)  A.S. MANZIANA NUOTO 44
23)  POLISPORTIVA NADIR 44
24)  AS.SO.RI.FOGGIA 42
25)  New Wave 35
26)  LIBERTAS NUOTO VITER 33
27)  N.C.R.N.CAIRO MONT 32
28)  A.S. NUOVA OLIMPIC C 31
29)  POLISPORTIVA 3 31
30)  A. S. SAN PAOLO 30
31)  ACCADEMIA DI SALVAME 30
32)  EFFETTO PER LO SPORT 24
33)  RARI NANTES POTENZA 20
34)  GS.VVF M.MENEGOLA MO 18,5
35)  G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOC 17
36)  REGGIANA NUOTO 17
37)  POL. SETTENUOTO ENTE 16
38)  ASS. POL. CAMPANIA C 14
39)  AQUILE AZZURRE 12
40)  CENTRO NUOTO BRNDISI 10
41)  CS.VALBORMIDA 9
42)  MERISTEMA COOP. SOCI 6
43)  A.S. RACING S.C. NUO 6
44)  CIRCOLO NAUTICO SALE 5
45)  RARI NANTES CLP TRIE 5
46)  C.C. ANIENE 4
47)  S.POL.ROSETANA NUOTO 4
48)  FULGOR P.X 3
49)  AURAS CLUB D'ISCHIA 2
50)  POL. ATL. UISP MONTE 2
51)  VIMERCATE N 2

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI PRIMAVERILI RAGAZZI
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